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11 Eli Holmberg 20 Skott 5.0 6.6 6.9 9.2 57 31.0 31.0
20 Skott 9.0 9.0 7.6 8.9 57 38.0 69.0
KL13 20 Skott 8.0 6.0 9.2 3.5 6.6 32.0 101.0
20 Skott 9.1 5.6 8.5 7.3 9.9 38.0 139.0
1:2
1:3
1:4 Marcin Rataj 20 Skott 10.0 8.5 8.6 8.3 9.3 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 9.4 9.3 8.8 9.3 9.4 44.0 87.0
M 20 Skott 9.5 10.7x 10.3 96 10.2 48.0 135.0 x1
20 Skott 9.7 106x 7.9 9.9 10.3x 45.0 180.0 x3
1:5 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 8.2 78 103x 7.5 9.4 41.0 41.0 x1
20 Skott 8.5 7.6 47 10.4x 99 38.0 79.0 x2
KL13 20 Skott 9.3 7.8 8.8 8.2 7.6 39.0 118.0 X2
20 Skott 9.3 6.5 9.4 9.1 10.0 43.0 161.0 X2
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